Grayhill, Inc.      561 West Hillgrove Avenue  •  La Grange, Illinois 60525 USA      (+1) 708-354-1040 grayhill.com      Series 62A,V,D      Rev. 01.2024
— Specifications are subject to change.
PREMIUM HAPTIC ROTARY ENCODER
62AXX-XX-XXXC
XXXX  X-X
GRAYHILL
6 5 4 3 2 1
Ø.250±.002

 Custom materials, styles, colors, and markings are available. Control knobs available.
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pushbutton Option:  01 = w/o pushbutton
 02 = with pushbutton
Series
Angle of Throw: Detent  Non-detent (Styles A&V only)
 11 = 11.25° or 32 positions  01 = 11.25° or 32 positions
 15 = 15° or 24 positions 05 = 15° or 24 positions
 18= 18° or 20 positions 08= 18° or 20 positions
 22 = 22.5° or 16 positions 02 = 22.5° or 16 positions
 30 = 30° or 12 positions 03 = 30° or 12 positions
Cable Termination: 040 = 4.0in. Cable is terminated with Amp P/N 215083-6.
See Amp Mateability Guide for Mating Connector details.
*Eliminate cable length if ordering pins. (Ex: 62A22-02-P).
Termination:   S = Stripped cable; .050" centers
 SH = Stripped cable; .100" centers
 C = Connector; .050" centers
 CH = Connector; .100" centers
 P = Pin; .100" centers
Style:  A = 1/2" package, 5.0 Vdc Input
 D = High torque w/5.0 Vdc input
 V = 3.3 Vdc input
62A22-01-040S
Available from your local Grayhill Distributor. For prices and discounts, contact a local Sales Office, an authorized local Distributor or Grayhill.